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Date: November 10, 2022

To To,
The Senior General Manager The Associate Vice President
Dept. of Listing Operations MSD - Non Continuous Markets Group
BSE Limited, M/s. National Stock Exchange of India Limited
P J Towers, Dalal Street, Exchange Plaza
Mumbai -400001, India Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E)
Mumbai-400051
Dear Sir,
Sub: Public Offer of equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each of Inox Green Energy Services Limited

(""Company' and "Offer", respectively)

The IPO Committee of the Company at their meetings held on November 10, 2022, in consultation with the
Edelweiss Financial Services Limited, DAM Capital Advisors Limited, Equirus Capital Private Limited, IDBI
Capital Markets & Securities Limited and Systematix Corporate Services Limited (“Book Running Lead
Managers”) to the Offer, has finalized allocation of 5,12,30,769 Equity Shares, to Anchor Investors at Anchor
Investor allocation price of Rs. 65 per Equity Share (including share premium of Rs. 55 per Equity Share) in the
following manner:;

Sr. Name of the No. of Equity Amount % of Anchor Bid price
No. Anchor Investor Shares Allocated Investor (Rs. per
allocated Portion Equity
Share)
ICICI PRUDENTIAL .
L MULTICAP FUND 30,76,710 19,99,86,150 6.01% 65
ICICI PRUDENTIAL .
2. | ESG FUND 15,38,470 10,00,00,550 3.00% 65
HDFC TRUSTEE
COMPANY LTD - .
3 A/C HDFC HYBRID 15,38,470 10,00,00,550 3.00% 65

EQUITY FUND
ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE TRUSTEE
PRIVATE LIMITED
4. AIE ADTTYA BIRTA 922990 5,99,94,350 1.80% 65
SUN LIFE SMALL
CAP FUND
ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE TRUSTEE
PRIVATE LIMITED
5. A/C ADITYA BIRLA 615480 4,00,06,200 1.20% 65
SUN LIFE
INFRASTRUCTURE
FUND
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VOLRADO
VENTURE
PARTNERS FUND -
I - VOLRADO
VENTURE
PARTNERS FUND
111 - BETA

46,15,410

30,00,01,650

9.01%

65

EDELWEISS
PRIVATE
INVESTMENTS
TRUST -
EDELWEISS
CROSSOVER
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND - SERIES III B

8,45,940

5,49,86,100

1.65%

65

EDELWEISS
ALTERNATIVE
STRATEGIES
TRUST -
EDELWEISS
DYNAMIC
GROWTH EQUITY
FUND .

1538470

10,00,00,550

3.00%

65

MORGAN
STANLEY ASIA
(SINGAPORE) PTE.

2307590

14,99,93,350

4.50%

65

10.

NOMURA
SINGAPORE
LIMITED ODI

2307590

14,99,93,350

4.50%

65

11.

AUTHUM
INVESTMENT AND
INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

38,46,060

24,99,93,900

7.51%

65

12.

SAINT CAPITAL
FUND

30,76,710

19,99,86,150

6.01%

65

13.

ALCHEMY
LEADERS OF
TOMORROW

15,38,470

10,00,00,550

3.00%

65

14.

ERISKA
INVESTMENT
FUND LTD

3076710

19,99,86,150

6.01%

65

15.

WINRO
COMMERCIAL
(INDIA) LTD

2307590

14,99,93,350

4.50%

65

16.

NEXT ORBIT
VENTURES FUND

26,92,493

17,50,12,045

5.26%

65

17.

COHESION MK
BEST IDEAS SUB-
TRUST

15,38,470

10,00,00,550

3.00%

65

18.

COEUS GLOBAL
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

1538470

10,00,00,550

3.00%

65

19.

DOVETAIL INDIA
FUND CLASS 11
SHARES

38,45,830

24,99,78,950

7.51%

65

20.

INDIA
OPPORTUNITIES
GROWTH FUND
LTD - PINEWOOD
STRATEGY

1538470

10,00,00,550

3.00%

65

21.

AG DYNAMIC
FUNDS LIMITED

1538470

10,00,00,550

3.00%

65 ]

N




22.

DOVETAIL INDIA
FUND CLASS 5
SHARES

15,38,470

10,00,00,550

3.00%

65

23.

JM FINANCIAL
PRODUCTS
LIMITED

7,69,350

5,00,07,750

1.50%

65

24.

RESONANCE
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

7,69,350

5,00,07,750

1.50%

65

25.

HEPTAGON FUND
PLC/DRIEHAUS
EMERGING
MARKETS EQUITY
FUND

7,69,693

5,00,30,045

1.50%

65

26.

AMPERSAND
GROWTH
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND SCHEME- I

7,69,693

5,00,30,045

1.50%

65

27.

CITIGROUP
GLOBAL MARKETS
MAURITIUS
PRIVATE LIMITED

7,69,350

5,00,07,750

1.50%

65

TOTAL

5,12,30,769

3,32,99,99,985

3 MFs have applied through a total of 5 schemes, scheme-wise details provided in table below:

Sr.
No.

Name of the
Anchor Investor

No. of Equity
Shares
allocated

Amount
Allocated

% of Anchor
Investor
Portion

Bid price
(Rs. per
Equity
Share)

ICICI PRUDENTIAL
MULTICAP FUND

30,76,710

19,99,86,150

6.01%

65

ICICI PRUDENTIAL
ESG FUND

15,38,470

10,00,00,550

3.00%)

65

HDFC TRUSTEE
COMPANY LTD -
A/C HDFC HYBRID
EQUITY FUND

15,38,470

10,00,00,5504

3.00%

65

ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE TRUSTEE
PRIVATE LIMITED
A/C ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE SMALL
CAP FUND

9,22,990

5,99,94,350

 1.80%

65

ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE TRUSTEE
PRIVATE LIMITED
A/C ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
INFRASTRUCTURE
FUND

6,15,480

4,00,06,200)

1.20%

65

TOTAL

76,92,120

49,99,87,800)

15.01%




As per the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations,
2018, as amended, in case the Offer Price discovered through book building process is higher than the Anchor
Investor allocation price, Anchor investors will be required to pay the difference by the pay-in as specified in the
revised CAN.

Please note that capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to
them in the Red Herring Prospectus.

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website.

Thanking You,
For Inox Green Energy Services Limited

POOJA
PAUL

Name: Pooja Paul

cc: Securities and Exchange Board of India
Corporation Finance Department,
Division of Issues and Listing,
Plot No. C4 A, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai 400 051, India
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