



U45207GJ2012PLC070279

Corporate Office: INOXGFL Towers, Plot No.17, Sector-16A, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh, India.

Tel: +91-120-6149600 | contact@inoxgreen.com

Fax: +91-120-6149610 | https://inoxgreen.com

Date: November 10, 2022

To The Senior General Manager Dept. of Listing Operations BSE Limited, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001, India

To, The Associate Vice President MSD - Non Continuous Markets Group M/s. National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E)

Mumbai-400051

Dear Sir,

Public Offer of equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each of Inox Green Energy Services Limited Sub: ("Company" and "Offer", respectively)

The IPO Committee of the Company at their meetings held on November 10, 2022, in consultation with the Edelweiss Financial Services Limited, DAM Capital Advisors Limited, Equirus Capital Private Limited, IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited and Systematix Corporate Services Limited ("Book Running Lead Managers") to the Offer, has finalized allocation of 5,12,30,769 Equity Shares, to Anchor Investors at Anchor Investor allocation price of Rs. 65 per Equity Share (including share premium of Rs. 55 per Equity Share) in the following manner:

Sr. No.	Name of the Anchor Investor	No. of Equity Shares allocated	Amount Allocated	% of Anchor Investor Portion	Bid price (Rs. per Equity Share)
1.	ICICI PRUDENTIAL MULTICAP FUND	30,76,710	19,99,86,150	6.01%	65
2.	ICICI PRUDENTIAL ESG FUND	15,38,470	10,00,00,550	3.00%	65
3.	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C HDFC HYBRID EQUITY FUND	15,38,470	10,00,00,550	3.00%	65
4.	ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE SMALL CAP FUND	922990	5,99,94,350	1.80%	65
- 5.	ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INFRASTRUCTURE FUND	615480	4,00,06,200	1.20%	65



- 1 :	VOLRADO VENTURE			A	
6.	PARTNERS FUND - III - VOLRADO VENTURE	46,15,410	30,00,01,650	9.01%	65
	PARTNERS FUND III - BETA				
7.	EDELWEISS PRIVATE INVESTMENTS TRUST - EDELWEISS CROSSOVER OPPORTUNITIES FUND - SERIES III B	8,45,940	5,49,86,100	1.65%	65
8.	EDELWEISS ALTERNATIVE STRATEGIES TRUST - EDELWEISS DYNAMIC GROWTH EQUITY FUND.	1538470	10,00,00,550	3.00%	65
9.	MORGAN STANLEY ASIA (SINGAPORE) PTE.	2307590	14,99,93,350	4.50%	65
10.	NOMURA SINGAPORE LIMITED ODI	2307590	14,99,93,350	4.50%	65
11.	AUTHUM INVESTMENT AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	38,46,060	24,99,93,900	7.51%	65
12.	SAINT CAPITAL FUND	30,76,710	19,99,86,150	6.01%	65
13.	ALCHEMY LEADERS OF TOMORROW	15,38,470	10,00,00,550	3.00%	65
14.	ERISKA INVESTMENT FUND LTD	3076710	19,99,86,150	6.01%	65
15.	WINRO COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LTD	2307590	14,99,93,350	4.50%	65
16.	NEXT ORBIT VENTURES FUND	26,92,493	17,50,12,045	5.26%	65
17.	COHESION MK BEST IDEAS SUB- TRUST	15,38,470	10,00,00,550	3.00%	65
18.	COEUS GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES FUND	1538470	10,00,00,550	3.00%	65
19.	DOVETAIL INDIA FUND CLASS 11 SHARES	38,45,830	24,99,78,950	7.51%	65
20.	INDIA OPPORTUNITIES GROWTH FUND LTD - PINEWOOD STRATEGY	1538470	10,00,00,550	3.00%	65
n: n:/21.1	AG DYNAMIC FUNDS LIMITED	65 1538470	10,00,00,550	3.00%	65

CES LIMITE

CREEN

TOTAL		5,12,30,769	3,32,99,99,985		-
27.	CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MAURITIUS PRIVATE LIMITED	7,69,350	5,00,07,750	1.50%	65
26.	AMPERSAND GROWTH OPPORTUNITIES FUND SCHEME- I	7,69,693	5,00,30,045	1.50%	65
25.	HEPTAGON FUND PLC/DRIEHAUS EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND	7,69,693	5,00,30,045	1.50%	65
24.	RESONANCE OPPORTUNITIES FUND	7,69,350	5,00,07,750	1.50%	65
23.	JM FINANCIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED	7,69,350	5,00,07,750	1.50%	65
22.	DOVETAIL INDIA FUND CLASS 5 SHARES	15,38,470	10,00,00,550	3.00%	65

3 MFs have applied through a total of 5 schemes, scheme-wise details provided in table below:

Sr. No.	Name of the Anchor Investor	No. of Equity Shares allocated	Amount Allocated	% of Anchor Investor Portion	Bid price (Rs. per Equity Share)
1.	ICICI PRUDENTIAL MULTICAP FUND	30,76,710	19,99,86,150	6.01%	65
2.	ICICI PRUDENTIAL ESG FUND	15,38,470	10,00,00,550	3.00%	65
3.	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C HDFC HYBRID EQUITY FUND	15,38,470	10,00,00,550	3.00%	65
4.	ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE SMALL CAP FUND	9,22,990	5,99,94,350	1.80%	65
5.	ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INFRASTRUCTURE FUND	6,15,480	4,00,06,200	1.20%	65
TOTAL		76,92,120	49,99,87,800	15.01%	



As per the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2018, as amended, in case the Offer Price discovered through book building process is higher than the Anchor Investor allocation price, Anchor investors will be required to pay the difference by the pay-in as specified in the revised CAN.

Please note that capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to them in the Red Herring Prospectus.

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website.

Thanking You,
For Inox Green Energy Services Limited

Name: Pooja Paul

Designation: Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 313

cc: Securities and Exchange Board of India

Corporation Finance Department, Division of Issues and Listing, Plot No. C4 A, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051, India